3GPP TSG CT Meeting #61
CP-130532
Porto, Portugal; 4th – 6th September 2013
Source:
CT WG6
Title:
3 CRs against TS 31.124 for TEI11
Agenda item:
11.3
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by CT WG6 and are forwarded to TSG CT #61 for approval:

	Doc-2nd-Level
	Subject
	Spec
	Version
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Phase
	Work Item
	Source to WG
	Clauses affected

	C6-130366
	Correction of Terminal Profile evaluation
	31.124
	11.3.0
	0301
	1
	F
	Rel-11
	TEI11
	COMPRION, Motorola Mobility, Intel, Qualcomm Incorporated
	Annex B

	C6-130367
	Correction to applicability information of test case 27.22.4.15 seq 1.10
	31.124
	11.3.0
	0305
	1
	F
	Rel-11
	TEI11
	Renesas Mobile Europe Ltd
	3.4, 27.22.4.15.4.1

	C6-130368
	Correction of chapter numbering in 27.22.7.15
	31.124
	11.3.0
	0301
	1
	F
	Rel-11
	TEI11
	MCC
	27.22.7.15


